
Time Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name

11/6/2023 9:48 Phil Ackerson Phil@tryggroup.com (970) 556-2066 Tryg Critical Solutions

11/6/2023 9:54 Jim King jimking@rhinotrax.com (303) 682-9906 Rhinotrax Construction 

11/6/2023 9:55 Michael Jennings mjennings@upmmechanical.com (970) 397-3451 UPM mechanical

11/6/2023 9:55 Darren Sandhoff info@rhinotrax.com (303) 682-9906 Rhinotrax 

11/6/2023 9:55 Peter Cosmas special.projects@ghphipps.com (303) 929-3838 GH Phipps Construction

11/6/2023 9:55 Dave Harper dharper@gbabuilders.com (303) 829-8890 GBA Builders

11/6/2023 9:56 James M Bohks jimb@reliantchoice.com (303) 888-5910 Reliant Mechanical Services 

11/6/2023 9:57 Kevin Mullowney denverbids@weoneil.com (303) 238-7900 W.E. O'Neil Construction

11/6/2023 9:58 Chad Van Dyke chadv@meritelec.com (303) 710-1691 Merit Electric

11/6/2023 10:12 Cody Reidy c.reidy@trygcs.us (720) 937-0589 TRYG Critical Solutions LLC

11/6/2023 10:28 Sean Kelley skelley@weoneil.com (610) 425-0248 W.E. O'Neil

11/6/2023 10:28 Kyle Crowley kyle.crowley@equipmentshare.com (720) 614-6677 EquipmentShare
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